
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

255 

213 

242 

278 

233 

267 

238 

202 

247 

221 

297 

225 

209 

244 

217 

269 

Name 

Christian Menezes 

Pearce Wade 

Major Makovskis 

Anthony Raducanoiu 

Antoine Lemieux 

Matisse Costantini 

Johnathan Petrone 

Christian Papp 

Aiden McMillan 

Aristeides Theodoropoulos 

Frederique Lemieux 

Will McCallum 

Yiannis Maragkakis 

Mayer Deonarine 

Tyler Dick 

Jensen Burnett 

Class 

Rok Junior 

Rok Junior 

Rok Junior 

Rok Junior 

Rok Junior 

Rok Junior 

Rok Junior 

Rok Junior 

Rok Junior 

Rok Junior 

Rok Junior 

Rok Junior 

Rok Junior 

Rok Junior 

Rok Junior 

Rok Junior 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

Diff 

0.381 

2.594 

3.813 

3.944 

7.175 

8.652 

9.611 

13.079 

13.721 

14.817 

22.636 

23.679 

25.243 

43.942 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

17:14.438 

17:14.819 

17:17.032 

17:18.251 

17:18.382 

17:21.613 

17:23.090 

17:24.049 

17:27.517 

17:28.159 

17:29.255 

17:37.074 

17:38.117 

17:39.681 

17:58.380 

16:17.170 

Best Tm 

57.018 

57.003 

57.014 

57.179 

56.902 

57.353 

57.242 

57.297 

57.142 

57.220 

57.556 

58.058 

58.135 

57.802 

58.536 

56.897 

Nat/State Sponsor 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
KART 217, 244 - 5 SECOND PENALTY & 5 PPT - DROP DOWN BUMPER 

Printed: 2023-06-03 2:50:44 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Joanna Rancier & Sheila Fox 

Race Director - Bill Oakman, Russell Fox & Dave Campbell 

Chief Steward - Norman Jennings 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motomaster Ron Fellows Karting Championship 

Margin of Victory 

0.381 

Avg. Speed 

87.700 

Best Lap Tm 

56.897 

Best Speed 

88.581 

Best Lap by 

269 - Jensen Burnett 

MRFKC 2023 - Race 3 & 4 (Mosport) 

2) ROK JUNIOR 

FINAL - R1 

Race (18 Laps) started at 13:53:59 

Mosport Long Track 1.400 km 

2023-06-04 13:20 


